B.—7a.

64

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

1727
1728
1729

1730
1731
1732

1733
1734

1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743

1744
1745

1746

1747
1748

1749)
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1765
1756
1757
1758

1759
1760
1761

1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1767
1768

1769
1770
1771
1772
1773

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 58—continued.
Roaps,
Christchurch Road District—continued.

ETC.—continued.

Opihi and Opuha rivers (protective
works at junction), (£1 for £1)

Pareora Road (upper), (£100, £1 for
£1)

Porter’s Road (Rosewill Settlement),
(£1 for £1)

Puhuha (Puke) Settlement Road

Sutherland’s Road

Tengawai River Bridgem(£1 for £2) V

(on account)
Tengawai River Bridge (Cave), (£120,
£1 for £1; £350, £1 for £3) :
Tengawai Stock Bridge (Chisholm’s
Crossing), (£1 for £1)

Waipopo Block Road (£1 for £1) ...

Ball Hut Road

Braemar Road (£2 for £1)

Clay Cliff’s Bridge (£1 for £1)

Clayton Road (£1 for £1)

Godley Peaks Road (£2 for £1)

Meikleburn Road (£1 for £1)

Mount Gerald to Lilybank Road

Opuha River Track (south branch),
(£1 for £1)

Pareora Bush Road

Raincliff Bridge (near Church), (£1
for £1)

Sherwood Downs Creek DBridge (£1
for £1)

Everett's Road

Hawkin's River Bridge (on account of
£400, £1 for £1)

South Malvern Hills Road (£1 for £1)

Port Levy Native Settlement Road ...

Tull's Road (£1 for £1) ... .,

Rakaia Terrace Road (£1 for £1)

Steele’s Road (£1 for £1)

West Boundary Road (£1 for £1)

Hudson’s Road (£1 for £1)

Ridge Road (£1 for £1) ...

Rubicon Road (£1 for £1)

Craigmore Settlement Road (£1 for
£1

Dun}gar Bridge (£1 for £1)

Gorman’s Road (£1 for £1)

Grampian Creek Bridge (protective
works), (£2 for £1)

Gum Tree Flat Road (£1 for £1)

Hook Swamp Road (£1 for £1)

Kaiwarua Road (£1 for £1)

Meehan’s Bridge (contribution)

Menzies’ Road (£1 for £1)

Morven Township bridges (£1 for £l)

Redcliff Stormwater Channel (£1 for
£1)

Slip Road

Stanley Road (£1 for £1)

l‘aklhu Settlement Road (£1 for £1)

e Akatarewa Road (£2 for £1)

Wniha,o River (protective works), (£1

for £1) ,

Levels

Malvern

Xl

Mt. Herbert
Rangiora
Selwyn

Spri,ngs

bR
Tawera
Waimate

1928-29.

200
200

250

300 \
180
1,500

470
400

150
2,000
300
100
250
200
1560
500
50

1,700
300

300

200
100

100
100

75
240
250
740

115

200
105

150
100
100
140
150




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

