## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1928–29.	
1	NOTE N. 50		£	£
	VOTE No. 58—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.	•		
	Christchurch Road District—continued.			
1727	Opihi and Opuha rivers (protective	Levels	200	
	works at junction), (£1 for £1)	220,023	200	
<b>172</b> 8	Pareora Road (upper), (£100, £1 for	,,	200	
	£1)			
L729		,,	250	
1790	(£1 for £1)		200	
1730 1731	Puhuha (Puke) Settlement Road Sutherland's Road	, ,,	$\frac{300}{180}$	
1732		,,	1,500	
	(on account)	,,	1,500	
1733	Tengawai River Bridge (Cave), (£120,	,,	470	
	£1 for £1; £350, £1 for £3)			
1734		,,	400	
1705	Crossing), (£1 for £1)		1 50	
1735 1736	1 1	Maskannia	150	
L736 L737		Mackenzie	$\frac{2,000}{200}$	
1738		,,	$\frac{300}{100}$	
1739		,,	250	
1740	l	, ,,	200	
1741	Meikleburn Road (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
L742		,,	500	
1743	1	,,	50	
1744	$(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$ Pareora Bush Road		1 700	
1745		,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,700 \\ 300 \end{array}$	
1,10	for £1)	,,	500	
1746	l au 'a ma a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		300	
	for £1)			
1747		Malvern	200	
1748		,,	100	
1749	£400, £1 for £1) South Malvern Hills Road (£1 for £1)		100	
1750		Mt. Herbert	100	
1751	Tull's Road (£1 for £1)	Rangiora	75	
1752		Selwyn	240	
1753		,,	250	
1754		~ ;,	740	
1755		Springs	225	
1756 1757		Towns	70	
1758		Tawera   Waimate	$\frac{200}{115}$	
.,00	£1)	T WIIII WE	115	
1759	1	,,	50	
1760		,,	75	
1761		,,	400	
1500	works), (£2 for £1)	j	202	
$\frac{1762}{1762}$		,,	200	
$1763 \\ 1764$	l	,,	$\frac{150}{100}$	
1765		,,	100	
1766		',	100	
1767	Morven Township bridges (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
1768	Redcliff Stormwater Channel (£1 for	,,	105	
	$\mathfrak{L}_{1}$		-	
1769		,,	150	t.
1770		,,	100	
$1771 \\ 1772$		,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 100 \\ 140 \end{bmatrix}$	
1773		,,	150	
	for £1)	,,	100	